Seconda Categoria 2025/2026 (Marche) - Girone G

classifica completa 27° giornata

SQUADRA
A. V. I. S. Ripatransone

Atletico Porchia
Campiglione

Invictus Rapagnano
Grottazzolina

La Robbia

Magliano Calcio 2013
Monte San Pietrangeli
Montefiore
Montottone

Piane MG
Polisportiva Falerio
Ponzano Giberto Calcio
Tirassegno 95

U. Mandolesi Calcio
USA Fermo 2021

Valtesino

risultati della 27° giornata
18/04/2026

18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026
18/04/2026

18/04/2026
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Magliano Calcio 2013

A. V. I. S. Ripatransone

U. Mandolesi Calcio

Atletico Porchia

Monte San Pietrangeli

Polisportiva Falerio

Ponzano Giberto Calcio

Montefiore

GF GS

Campiglione

Piane MG

USA Fermo 2021

Valtesino

La Robbia

Tirassegno 95

Montottone

Invictus Rapagnano Grottazzolina
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